=
G

oz

FR—
il

H7 Ht
T o

=)
[nstallation Introduction

933

(J




933

g )

@ T HEEAHBZE/ Tool kits & parts

@ REGZALLFEAE/R The position in the box

933-P4-1
l BA-933 9113?7 911B-P12 “[:)I‘__ :7
911B-P6 9335 _

| ~ 9lB-PI2 | 911B-Bl 911B-P6

1.5Smm 2.5mm 4mm Smm
23 M10%2 5 (Washer) 9PCS |

]1 é ‘ ~—— MIOREBS 9PCS
w (Spnng washer)
MI0x20L 7S A 84k 9PCS
(Hexagon screw)

933-DVD
BES

(&

L

933-P4-1




933

H g

ASSEMBLING CHART

LT AFEN - ﬁj %
Install the wheels by using your hands only. . @

‘l

y

Step on the brake,

HU% G H T LATE -

After fastened please turn all the wheels outside.




3 933

PR A

Attention to turn on the machine.

| ~ BEMMEI BT - m | ~ Pull left side of fabric adjuster.
2~ RS B AR ISR S SRV EE 2 ~ Keep up the best distance from right side

B 12 50mm~90mm IS fix {3 - of fabric adjuster to aluminum board 1s SOmm-~90mm.
3~ RS R SR RE 2 40-50.7 [15] 7 4% 3 ~ Please make sure the speed 1s at 40-50 before tum on.

R R L ANES et And control advance by manual.

- 4 ~ Put one piece of fabric into the machine body.
4 ~ B HLERS 5 - .
e, 5 » Please mak.c sure fabric @d blades are parallel.
. P 6 * Manual switch operate with foot pedal.

6~ FHALHM - Ao E“*ﬁl_m" ) 7 ~ Cut the fabric about 20cm then rolled onto the
7~ 53R PR(#920cm) » fHHEAE fabric reel.

A1l 8 ~ If the fabric enters slowly please push the fabric
8 « FFAMAEANNGHY » ATRFRE AL adjuster 10mm. Then roll the fabric again. If the

f) A HELE 10mm » FERIAIRE—E fabric still can't enter please try to push the

A A AT EAI G G HEAE - adjuster little by little,

0 ~ 5 AEAKRRIEF » FRkF RS 0 ~ If the fabric enters too fast please pull the fabric
A 10mm e adjuster 10mm.




933

T e

45" twill woven fabrics cut method.

FAL"
Cutting Machine ||

AP AP
Cut Line

Figure 4

A ~ AE{ii#iUC. Prepare fabric.
B ~ K 17533 R #2437 %45)%.  Fold up the dotted line into 45°.
C ~ (DB EEA S TS HGRMIMESR. QSN L =M.
(1)Complete the step B;stitch up the dotted line which pointed by an arrowhead.
(2)After stitched up then cut the triangle form above the dotted line which pointed by a scissors.

D ~ WA LAIE1400mmE 7 » FIHA DB EEAR IR N UIMT A3 » B ESI14% S Bt
Fold up the strip of cloth in every 1400 mm then use the machine to cut the line from the middle
of cloth showed as figure 3 then it will become same length in every cylinder of cloth.

—_— —




033 -

o33 TR

0373 Parts Diagram
SW0204
o MR AR

35 ‘ g A MSXB

SW0722
FRIE e AT
M8

Swo708 SWO0615

M8

63 Nt
/ ’ , ' 34 SW0211
LR & RS

c  MI10x50

l
SWO?H-AH
SWO0212 T
4> afeR AL SM6

M6x12

SWO115 _ “
AATAEREE X

4*M5x14 o\

SW0212
> TR,

1

40

39

SW0212

4 RIORZRAG

2*M6x12 SW0723

}Q’@%}/ HR A
M6

"\, %

SWOIL15 70

RAYEE S50
8 Y 4*M5x14 e
A TR 3
4*M6X6S % hadlcile
N0 o T A

2*M3x25

SWO711-A
Y
—  2*SM6




- 933

933 Parts Diagram

SWOI115
A SR AL
4*M5x 14

S 911B-Blc

LR/ SWOTL2 semmen
M8x12 onl ‘Il

SW0222

4 ] GF SRS
M6x16

SWO711-A

TR
SM6 _

SW0223
- SW0707
M6x6 et




033-A8a
OREg 4

SWO121
IR ER

4*M8x12 49 74
_ A
§ DT \swosis
3 SRR

57 \ \t Mo6xS
\4!MIU
SW0703
M R
Md4x8
S%M10

55 E/




- DR I

L *'\"'\{i - A o Y vt

3 -3. S L :} ﬂ";} N I ll'f-" I'I Jk

D33 Parts Diaeram

AT . W RL{ZF R
Ref.No. Part.No. .Rscripli(t:: :\n‘i;:Rm}I-

NN R O
ARNGIRER

Gear Axle
Gear's Beanng 1543

BRI

RO

4 | SUB-AW | FurtuaReISA

R Timing Belt 310DXL
It Control Pancl
PR AR Fuse
&0 AN Relay 3.5Ux60Wx5G
10 A NS 22 Speed Controller
NE R Gear Suck
12 = MR aEEnG ) Three Feet Connector
13 N - Casing 1
14 933.F AN Gear's Bearing 21 1
5 N AR 1542 Screw's Gear 1542 |
16 ,[!\iiﬁﬁi NE LY Motor's Gear -
7 0]11B-B! JTIR#RL Rnives Set ——
'S Upper Knife Holder
053-B3 JIHS ~ Kmife Cushion
0] 1B:-B-4 WVAES Lower Knife Holder
AR ACHTC Roller's accessory C
(R R Spring 1
23 033-C3 RERINLS121) Roller's Shaft 1
24 onct |mmt Rl [ 1
25 033-C5 | fREJHUHELIE  Roller's Axle (1 |
26 O11B-C6 | MER Ruler 1
27 933-C7 (R TJHEAH Protection Cover's Seat 1
28 911B-C8 7 RN Hexapon Rubber
933-C9 1 Oil Container
033-C9a I AR Oil Container Cover
et oo 1
32 m $if HUFEIR Cone Plug L 2
BN Fabnc Reel
m 5 117 83 Rl O Fabric Reel's Axle 1
35 | OUBES IMIER s ey S

37 [N @R

Beanng Seat
Gear's Beanng 1544
Belt Adjuster Seat

Link _.S_h;lﬂ
Retaining Ring
Fabnce Reel's xf\.\lc

el

1

—  — | —

|

N I




10

3335 ATl 2%

933

933 Parts Diagram
| Ref.No. Part.No. Description
T A
40 | 9LIB-HI | fginaNssm Short Axle Adjusting Ring
4] 911B-P6 fell 275 G+ R AH Pedal Switch
s 933-1A [ FE(110V) Motor(110V)
933-2A | F3E(220V) Motor(220V)
933-JIB | BE#ATTI Gear Box
011B-K3 FLA1 2% Fabric Pressure Adjuster
933-MI-N | jfiAfit% Fabric Roller
46 911B-M2 fna il Aluminium Board
47 911B-M3 SRR A Support Plate
48 911B-M4 | k% Fabric Adjuster's Rod Joint
49 933-M5 A5 Fabric Adjuster
S0 B Fabric Adjuster
51 { VC2700E-UTEQ2 | fafiR & Fabric Roller's Bearing
52 - R Connector Piece
53 AT Fabric Board Supporter Rod
T Adjuster Piece
5 033-P4-] i Za P4-1 Stand
56 933-P4-2 a1 Z8 P4-2 Stand
57 flZ8 PS5 Stand
5 e Whee
39 033-A6-2 R Timung Belt
60 Fix Axle
61 7] Adjuster Shaft
9IIB Pll AT 45 Staff Screw
ERIgAN E-Type Washer
m TH BT Spring
TSR Moving Bearing
B [ 72 Fix Bearing
933- C HELEL Adjuster Beanng
68 033-D-3 | 5 8772 & Connector Shaft
69 933-T RGBS Clear Tape
70 ~933-AC A i Crust
71 933-A9 RIESET Capacitor
72 5] 8 Micro Switch
FeAfinn Fabric Adjuster's Spring
74 | 911B- MSg HIEH 2 A Pin Colloidal Particle Pin

6Y4x35

BA.(7 i B
Amt.Req.




933 I

e —
T — e
—

SBR[ e
%Hﬁ}un-- @ﬁé’i@

Optional--Height Enhancer

033 =2, R~ Rl T
This 1s an optional accessory
for 933 seres.

| Si1ze can be specially made. |

ATAR R A SR l




12 933

O WU;E%--%M:?J HrEE T BN BERT 71
Appendm A disassembles method for 933 upper knite.
- FAFHEB) )5 TR - o T Ris A A A SM-02(933 L]

¥ TEOAFL P58
I ~ Push the upper knife carriage to the bottom to separate both blades.

Put SM-02 into the hole and make sure it's lucked.

SM-02
033 - TIHR4 TR .
911B-B03 | 7]%¢ SM-02 Disassembling tool for 933 upper knife.

911B-B03 Upper knife carmage

2~ T FRFEAILPEE @ HEABIRFEARNNSAIE
SEF R SIEN AT SR B e R IR AR (UE E SR EU BT A

2 ~ Insert the screw driver into the hole to fix. Use Allen Key to tighten/loosen
the hexagonal bolt.(For assembling/disassembling B1 knife set)

3
%00@




933 13

@ FLE iR /57%  Error Solution Method:

RE— - OWBEWG » WAHETD) » ZHTH—TFF e ?

WEOR * STOHIAR - 1 IS 225522 Himin (Zebl e BB 0 ) AOERFETEAT#S—
A HRREFNTKS » THIEETFOR R & & B TIE -

Error —. 933-M6 doesn’ t work in Auto Condition but move by hand tum?

Solution: Open machine case, find speed controller SS22 and turn the “MIN"  (control auto and
manual) a bit right but not too much otherwise it" 11 work automatically in manual condition.

SLE T~ OBTEYIMRRRRIAELR S
FIREFELESER A TE ?
Rk IR A2 BHR R THSE »

T 222 BRI ey SR B AT .
Error—. Not yet cuts but stop and yellow light on?
Solution: Problem caused when safety switch spring

get stock; settle by pull out the spring.

(@ 7 ¥ ==5TE Point for Attention:
EREPIE— « 933 TIE—ERRSI LB RAFETIF

P TSR
Spring get stuck.

e

i CorEsmmsEa 3D N
30-40#HH) - ’\ &

Attention —. Blades needs oil after a working penod s \‘\‘;/ ; ‘ ;
(Do Not give sewing machine oil, - [V NS s
Must give 30-40#o1l). NN

A FFTN T - O3 AT TR IR A L IR T » B e RGE AR HI
e =7 7 T LR St R RS MM SRE T REALIEF (110VER220V)
933 plug must have ground connection to prevent electric leakage. Must confirm
its voltage (110V/220V) 1s corresponding with power source before use.

—
—_—

Attention —.




	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4
	page5
	page6
	page7
	page8
	page9
	page10
	page11
	page12
	page13

